NR.

SURNAME
1 LACHHEB
2 |BESOLA
3 AYAD
4 BORGES
5|BOSI
6/CAVOLO

7 PASSARELLA

8/ ANASTASIO
9 MORANDI
10 RUBBINI

11 CRIVELLARO

12 |NAGLIATI
13 Guzzo

14  BONAFFINO
15|DI PONZIO
16 | PAGNI

17 |DOGAVII
18  CANNARSA
19 /MIGNONE
20|[SANTUCCI
21| FRECCIONI

NAME
KARIM
GIULIA
SALAHEDDINE
KAREN
FRANCO
FEDERICA
ANGELA
JURE B.
AURORA
CHIARA
MARGHERITA
MARTINA
MARTINA
ILARIA
ANDREA V.
ALESSIA
KRISTINA
MARCO
MARIA
ROCCO
MICHELA

GROUPS LINGUA 2017/2018
PLACEMENT TEST

LEVEL Grour 1BB
A0.0.
AO0.0.
A0.0.
A0.0.
A0.0.
AO0.0.
A0.0.
A0.0.
A0.0.
A0.0.
A0.0.
A0.0.
ALO
ALO
ALO
AlLO
ALO
AlLO
ALO
All
Al2



NR.

SURNAME
1 CANAZZA
2 |GUIDORIZZI
3 |MAZZANTI
4 |CERULLI
5/GAMBARO
6 | ARMIENTO
7 |SNATI
8|MINGOZZI
9  BALLSHKASHI
10 |HAXHIU
11 MAIORANO
12| VENTURINI
13 PIOLI
14 | PISAURI
15 LEGGIERI
16 | CARAGNULO
17 |CAVALLINI
18 BARION
19 STEFANIA
20 /MOURGEN
21 MARCONI
22| CASU
23 ATTAR
24 | ALBERANI
25 MAINETTI
26 | BENTIVOGLI
27 | VILLAPANDO
28 | VENTRICI
29 D'APATE
30| GRECO
31 RINALDI
32 [SORBARA
33 | GEORGE
34 |ZAMBERLAN

NAME
SONIA
EDOARDO
ELENA
AMAL
GIADA
MARTA
ROSA
MAURA
KLEVISA
EGLI
GIULIA PIA
ASIA
ALESSANDRA
SARA
FEDERICA
CAROLA
SOFIA
ALESSIA
CHIARA
ZINEB
ANNALISA
ALESSIO
JASMINE
SARA
ASIA
GIULIA
YSABELLE
BENEDETTA
LAURA
FEDERICA
CHIARA
ILENIA
ALEESHA
LUCIA
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LEVEL Grour 1Z
A2.0
A2.0
A2.0
A2.0
A2.0
A2.0
A2.0
A2.0
A2.0
A2.0
A2.0
A2.0
A2.0
A2.0
A2.0
A2.0
A2.0
A2.0
A2.0
A2.0
A2.0
A2.0
A2.0
A2.0
A21
A21
A21
A21
A21
A2.1
A21
A21
A21
A21



NR.

SURNAME
1 OULED DAMIA
2 | SCHIPPANI
3 | BULGARELLI
4 BOGGIAL
5|SALMI
6 MARZOLA
7 |MONARI
8| GIULIANI
9| VILLANI
10 DESsi
11/ zoGNO
12 FINATELLI
13  FERRIERI
14  GALLERANI
15 LIvI
16 |SECH
17 |BALESTRA
18 |SAHADI
19 | ZAMARIOLA
20 | PAGANI
21 TAMISARI
22 FALZONI
23 | GENOVESE
24 BUI
25 LASSOUED
26 GHEDINI
27 |MODONESI
28 |RESCA
29 |BALDINA
30 SORRENTINO
31 DIAMANTI
32 |BUFFA
33 VERDOLINI
34 |MASSARI
35 DIENA
36 VERONESI
37 |BURATTI
38 CAMISA
39 |BERTACCO
40 | BERTANI
41 ZERBINI
42 PUGLIESE
43 STANZANI
44 FELISATTI
45 | CINTI
46 |MINACAPILLI MAROTTA

GROUPS LINGUA 201772018

PLACEMENT TEST

NAME
GHIZLANE
VIVIANA
ENRICO
MARISA
SIMONE
GIOVANNI
ANNALISA
VERONICA
SARA
MARISTELLA
DESIREE
NANDO RICCARDO
FEDERICA
CHIARA
CAMILLA
ANNA
SONIA
CHADIA
GIORGIA
BARBARA
ENRICO
GABRIELE
MARTA
MARCO
WASSIM
GENNY
SARA
ILARIA
GLORIA
MICHELA
GIULIA
MARIA CHIARA
UMBERTO
ASIA
SERIGNE ADBOU
IRENE
SILVIA
ANDREA
ERICA
SARA
ENRICO
MARTINA
ANNACLELIA
MARTINA
CRISTINA
MELISSA

LEVEL GroUP 1AA
A21
A2.1
A21
A21
A21
A2.1
A21
A2.1
A21
A2.1
A21
A21
A21
A2.1
A21
A2.1
A21
A2.1
A21
A2.1
A21
A2.1
A21
A2.1
A21
A2.1
A21
A2.1
A2.2
A2.2
A2.2
A2.2
A2.2
A2.2
A2.2
A2.2
A2.2
A2.2
A2.2
A2.2
A2.2
A2.2
A2.2
A2.2
A2.2
A2.2



NR.

SURNAME
1/DEDJA
2 |BRUNO
3 HOSNI
4 BRAMATO
5| SANPAOLESI
6 |CESARI
7 |zaNoTTI
8|MELLINO
9|REDAELLI
10 | SEGURINI
11| SELLERI
12| CHECCHI
13| VIGNOLI
14 TURAZZI
15|DI NEZIO
16 | BACCI
17 | EVANGELISTI
18 BOVINA
19 MATTIOLI
20 MINI
21|ONOFRI
22 |PROIETTI
23 |STORTI
24| GIUNCHI
25 |QUAGLIO
26 | FACCIOLI
27 PASELLI
28 ROMAGNOLI
29 GALETTO
30 MEZZOPELLE
31|cIANCI
32 |PAVANI
33|pITUCCIO
34| CARBONI
35 |ALBERTI
36 BOUANI
37 |GILLI
38| TERNI
39 MACHKOUR
40|CAMPION
41 BORTOLOTTI
42 NICOLI
43 NEGRI
44 |CAPRIATI
45 FORNI
46 |PELLATI
47 |BERTOLI
48 |CANGINI
49 [MARCHI

GROUPS LINGUA 201772018

PLACEMENT TEST

NAME
ROMINA
ALESSANDRA
WIDED
ALESSANDRA
BENEDETTA
GIACOMO
MARTINA
ANNA CHIARA
BRUNO
CHIARA
CHIARA
SARA

GIULIA
PRISCA
GINEVRA
VIRGINIA
IRENE
ERICA

LISA
VERONICA
ALICE
SAMUELE
SIMONE
ELEONORA
GIULIA
ALESSANDRA
DANIELA
FRANCESCA
RICCARDO
FEDERICA
SOFIA
MATTEO
MARTINA
MARIA ELENA
ETHEL

NADA
MELISSA
CHIARA
WIAM
ALESSIA
LENNY
BEATRICE
GABRIELI
ARIANNA
ASYA
MATTIA
SOFIA
CAROLINA
CHIARA

LEVEL GroOUP 1A
BL.O
B1.O
BL.O
B1.O
BLO
B1.0
BLO
B1.O
BLO
B1.O
BL.O
B1.O
BL.O
B1.O
BL.O
B1.0
BLO
Bl1
BL1
BlL1
BL1
BlL1
BlL.1
Bl1.1
BlL1
BlL1
BlL1
BlL1
BlL1
BlL1
BlL1
Bl1
BlL1
BL1
BL1
BlL1
BlL1
Bl11
BlL1
BlL1
BL1
BlL1
BlL1
BlL1
BlL1
BlL1
BL1
BL1
BlL1



NR.

SURNAME
1 MEZZOLI
2/CcoGOos
3 |AGNELLO
4 MONTI
5 |NANNI
6 | MELCHIORRI
7 | CAPPELLI
8|GUERRA
9 |MARROCCHI
10 | BONDANELLI
11 ZAPPARELLI OLIVETTI
12 CREPALDI
13 |SAMORI1
14  CluMAS
15 MILANI
16 | FAGGION
17 |LAVIOLA
18 | LEGGIERI
19 |ROSSI
20 |NINCHERI
21 CLEMENTE
22 EL MOKHTARI
23| CAPPELLATO
24 | GUALTIERI
25 CERVELLATI
26 | GABRIELE
27 | GAIANI
28 [SCIALOIA
29 |MASIERI
30| VENTURI
31 MARESCOTTI
32|RrizzO
33 AGNELLA
34 | XHAFERAJ
35 | CASELLI
36 | BOSTOGGI
37 | DIDEN
38 | CAVALCOLI
39 [FRECCIONI
40|MAZZOTTI
41 BUGANE
42 BRUNO
43 DROGHETTI
44 MENEGATTI
45 PRALICA
46 | TURCHI
47 CHOUAIB
48 RAMBALDI
49 CAPPIELLO

NAME

MARCO

BIANCA MARIA
VIOLA
CARLOTTA
FRANCESCA

CARLOTTA GELSOMINA

ALBERTO
ELISA
ARIANNA
MATTIA
MATTEO
CHIARA
LINDA
VICTORIA
ELENA
LAURA

CARMELA CLARISSA

LUDOVICA PIA
ELENA SOFIA
ELISA
MARTINA
SARA
CHIARA
GRETA
STEFANO
LISA
ENRICO
PIETRO
SARA
ISABELLA
ANGELICA
PAOLO
SARA
MANUSHAQE
CHIARA
ALESSIA
ANOUAR
GIACOMO
ILARIA
NICOLE
FEDERICA
GAIA
LETIZIA
ELENA
OLIVERA
MARTINA
SOUKANIA
SOFIA
VALENTINA

GROUPS LINGUA 2017/2018
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LEVEL Grour 1B
BL1
Bl11
BlL1
Bl1
BL1
Bl1.1
BL1
Bl1
BL1
Bl1
BL1
Bl11
B1.2
B1.2
BL.2
B1.2
BL.2
B1.2
BL1.2
B1.2
BL.2
B1.2
BL.2
B1.2
BL.2
B1.2
BL.2
B1.2
BL1.2
B1.2
BL1.2
B1.2
BL1.2
B2
B2.0
B2.0
B2.0
B2.0
B2.0
B2.0
B2.0
B2.0
B2.0
B2.0
B2.0
B2.0
B2.0
B2.0
B2.0



50 | TEDIOLI
51|GUERRA
52 |CHIRIATTI
53 |FRONDA
54 MARVERTI
55 | POLLINI
56 FRANZOSO
57 | TARANTO
58 | PAGLIANI
59| CARUSO
60 |LANZO

61 FORMICA
62 | GRASSILLI
63 | BESANTINI
64 | TONDI

65 | DOLCETTI
66  SAWOCH
67 | SPADI

68 BUTENKO
69 CETATEAU
70| TOUZRI
71 FABBRI
72 | PREDIERI

CATERINA
ELENA
MARGHERITA
GIORGIA

SOFIA

FRANCESCA

SARA

ALESSIA

ALICE
ALESSANDRA MARIA
MARIA FRANCESCA
LUIGI

LISA ANDREA
LUCA

ALICE

LAURA

DONATA
CATERINA
NADEJDA

PAUL

NOURCHENE

SARA

BRENDA

GROUPS LINGUA 2017/2018
PLACEMENT TEST

B2.0
B2.0
B2.0
B2.0
B2.0
B2.0
B2.0
B2.0
B2.0
B2.0
B2.0
B2.0
B2.0
B2.0
B2.0
B2.0
B2.0
B2.0
B2.1
B2.2
B2.2
c1.0
Cc1.0



